The ADL pneumatic dispensing retainer tools are designed to accommodate all standard 310ml Euro (1/10 Gallon
size) sealant cartridges. The useful accessories provide total control of line or dot deposits and can withstand up to
6.9 bar (100 psi) material pressure. Each kit is metal body sleeve and air cap with gasket. All cartridge retainers are
shipped complete with a 1 metre airline hose and quick connector to attach to any air-powered dispenser.
D
is
p
en

AD-10OZ 310ml Metal Retainer, Air Cap, Gasket, 1m Air Hose, Quick Connector 1
AD931-296 310ml Adapter Fitting, White Acetal 1
AD931-296SS 310ml Adapter Fitting, Stainless Steel 1
AD562317 310ml Adapter Fitting, Black Acetal 1
TSD931-3 Elbow Adapter Fitting, Clear, 1/4” NPT Male Thread to 1/4” NPT Female Thread 1
AD931-15 Elbow Luer Lock Filling Adapter Fitting, Black Acetal, 1/4” NPT Thread 1
AD931-15M Elbow Luer Lock Filling Adapter Fitting, Nickel Plated Brass, 1/4” NPT Thread 1
AD931-7 Luer Lock Tip Adapter, White Polypro, 1/4” NPT Thread 1
AD931-14 Luer Lock Tip Adapter, Black Polypro, 1/4” NPT Thread 1
TS216 Nozzle, Natural Polyethylene, 64mm Length, 1.6mm ID, 1/4” NPT Thread 10
TS218 Nozzle, Natural Polyethylene, 64mm Length, 3.2mm ID, 1/4” NPT Thread 10
TS416 Nozzle, Natural Polyethylene, 102mm Length, 1.6mm ID, 1/4” NPT Thread 10
TS418 Nozzle, Natural Polyethylene, 102mm Length, 3.2mm ID, 1/4” NPT Thread 10
TS616 Nozzle, Natural Polyethylene, 152mm Length, 1.6mm ID, 1/4” NPT Thread 10
TS618 Nozzle, Natural Polyethylene, 152mm Length, 3.2mm ID, 1/4” NPT Thread 10
AD1001 Digital Timed Shot Dispenser Controller, 0-100 PSI Air, 100-240V AC 1
AD-10OZ - Retainer, Air Cap,
Air Hose, Gasket, Connector
D
is

en
si
n
g
 A
cc
es
so
ri
es
310ml Euro Cartridge Solutions
Dispensing tools and accessories for 310ml and caulk tube sealant cartridges
General Purpose Blunt End Precision Tips
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk   sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660
Gauge Hub Tube ID Tube OD 1/4” Tube 1/2” Tube 1” Tube 1.5” Tube 3” Tube
12 Blue 2.26mm 2.77mm AD712025PK AD712050PK AD712100PK AD712150PK AD712300PK
13 Red 1.78mm 2.54mm AD713025PK AD713050PK AD713100PK AD713150PK AD713300PK
14 Olive 1.55mm 1.83mm AD714025PK AD714050PK AD714100PK AD714150PK AD714300PK
15 Amber 1.37mm 1.65mm AD715025PK AD715050PK AD715100PK AD715150PK AD715300PK
16 Dk. Grey 1.19mm 1.45mm AD716025PK AD716050PK AD716100PK AD716150PK AD716300PK
17 Lt. Amber 1.04mm 1.40mm AD717025PK AD717050PK AD717100PK AD717150PK AD717300PK
34 Lime 0.08mm 0.20mm AD734025PK AD734050PK n/a n/a n/a
18 Green 0.84mm 1.27mm AD718025PK AD718050PK AD718100PK AD718150PK AD718300PK
19 Brown 0.70mm 1.05mm AD719025PK AD719050PK AD719100PK AD719150PK AD719300PK
20 Pink 0.61mm 0.91mm AD720025PK AD720050PK AD720100PK AD720150PK AD720300PK
21 Purple 0.51mm 0.81mm AD721025PK AD721050PK AD721100PK AD721150PK AD721300PK
22 Dk. Blue 0.41mm 0.71mm AD722025PK AD722050PK AD722100PK AD722150PK AD722300PK
23 Orange 0.33mm 0.64mm AD723025PK AD723050PK AD723100PK AD723150PK AD723300PK
24 Grey 0.30mm 0.56mm AD724025PK AD724050PK AD724100PK AD724150PK AD724300PK
25 Lt. Red 0.25mm 0.51mm AD725025PK AD725050PK AD725100PK AD725150PK AD725300PK
26 Peach 0.24mm 0.45mm AD726025PK AD726050PK AD726100PK AD726150PK AD726300PK
27 Clear 0.20mm 0.41mm AD727025PK AD727050PK AD727100PK AD727150PK n/a
28 White 0.18mm 0.36mm AD728025PK AD728050PK AD728100PK AD718150PK n/a
30 Lavender 0.15mm 0.30mm AD730025PK AD730050PK AD730100PK AD730150PK n/a
32 Yellow 0.10mm 0.23mm AD732025PK AD732050PK AD732100PK n/a n/a
2” Tube
AD712200PK
AD713200PK
AD714200PK

en
si
n
g
 A
cc
es
so
ri
es
310ml Euro Cartridge Solutions
Dispensing tools and accessories for 310ml and caulk tube sealant cartridges
Smooth Flow Tapered Precision Tips
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk   sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660
Gauge Size Tip Colour Outlet ID Part Code
10 Lime 3.00mm AD10TT-B
11 Yellow 2.50mm AD11TT-B
13 Sky Blue 2.00mm AD13TT-B
14 Olive 1.55mm AD14TT-B
15 Amber 1.37mm AD15TT-B
16 Grey 1.22mm AD16TT-B
18 Green 0.84mm AD18TT-B
20 Pink 0.61mm AD20TT-B
21 Purple 0.51mm AD21TT-B
22 Blue 0.41mm AD22TT-B
23 Orange 0.33mm AD23TT-B
25 Red 0.25mm AD25TT-B
26 Lt. Brown 0.22mm AD26TT-B
27 Clear 0.20mm AD27TT-B
30 Lavender 0.15mm AD30TT-B
32 Lt. Yellow 0.10mm AD32TT-B
8 Clear 3.30mm AD8TT-B
Gauge Size TSI Rigid TSI Semi Rigid UV Block Black
14 TT14-RIGID TT14-DHUV AD14TTUV
16 TT16-RIGID TT16-DHUV AD16TTUV
18 TT18-RIGID TT18-DHUV AD18TTUV
20 TT20-RIGID TT20-DHUV AD20TTUV
22 TT20-RIGID TT20-DHUV AD20TTUV
25 TT25-RIGID TT25-DHUV AD25TTUV
27 AD727050PK AD727100PK AD27TTUV
30 n/a n/a AD30TTUV
32 n/a n/a AD32TTUV
Tapered tips are offered in a wide range of gauge size diameters - all are colour coded. A double helix luer lock
thread provides a very secure and leak free attachment under pressure. The tapered flow design reduces back